
GDVGA - Pennant  Result  Sheet

Date: Div:  Played at:

Teams:- Versus

No Player GA DH

Status - Defeated 

Lost to, Halved Player GA DH Results

5

4

3

2

1

Contest Won by

Teams:- Versus

No Player GA DH Status Player GA DH Results

5

4

3

2

1

Contest Won by

Team Captains are responsible for ensuring that all players play off the correct Daily Handicap and Both GA and Daily Handicaps must be shown.

Handicaps and financial status will be checked after each round.

Results to be emailed to : Greg  Bennett - gregbennett@iinet.net.au	 
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